

Division 12 Alexander & Iredell County Tree & Brush Cutting & Removal 12.100211, 12.104911, Etc. Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday July 13, 2021					Country Boy Landscaping, Inc.		Graham County Land Co, LLC		DRC Emergency Services, LLC	
LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	SP	Tree Crew – 4 Members w/ 2 Chainsaws Minimum	800	Hours	\$123.00	\$98,400.00	\$200.00	\$160,000.00	\$234.00	\$187,200.00
2	SP	Aerial bucket Truck - Min 75' Working Ht.	750	Hours	\$75.00	\$56,250.00	\$125.00	\$93,750.00	\$252.00	\$189,000.00
3	SP	Dump Truck with Cover	800	Hours	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$162.00	\$129,600.00
4	SP	Chipper (75HP / 12" Cutting Head Min.)	800	Hours	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$282.00	\$225,600.00
5	SP	Skid Steer w / Rotary Cutter Attachment	70	Hours	\$1.00	\$70.00	\$125.00	\$8,750.00	\$222.00	\$15,540.00
6	SP	Skid Steer With Attachments	400	Hours	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	\$174.00	\$69,600.00
7	SP	Truck With Grapple	125	Hours	\$125.00	\$15,625.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$258.00	\$32,250.00
8	SP	Stump Grinding	20	Hours	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$222.00	\$4,440.00
9	SP	Temporary Lane Closure (Multi-Lane/Divided Hwy)	12	Each	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$34,560.00
10	SP	Flagger	1000	Hours	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$50.40	\$50,400.00
11	SP	Emergency Response	2	Each	\$1,075.00	\$2,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
12	SP	Truck Mounted Impact Attenuator (TMIA)	140	Hours	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$125.0000	\$17,500.00	\$306.00	\$42,840.00
					\$255,255.00		\$553,150.00		\$987,030.00	
Engineer's Estimate: \$437,275.00										